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Tucker Dagny Chair Industry-Support Vessel Lyon CO 3039153079 dagny@threadcountcreative.com 
Pohjola Carrie Vice- or Co-Chair Regulatory-State WI DATCP Madison WI 7155799487 carrie.pohjola@wi.gov

Oliker Rayna Member Regulatory-State
Colorado Department of Public 
Health and the Environment Denver CO 7202138198 rayna.oliker@state.co.us

Pearson Peri Member Regulatory-State Virginia Dept. of Health Richmond VA 8043047433 peri.pearson@vdh.virginia.gov
Springer Christina Member Regulatory -State Oregon Dept. of Agriculture Salem OR 9712826194 cspringer@oda.state.or.us
Shelton Susan Member Regulatory-State WA Dept of Health Kennewick WA 15092121206 susan.shelton@doh.wa.gov

Crabtree Deborah Member Regulatory - Local Fairfax Co Fairfax VA 5717223634 deborah.crabtree@fairfaxcounty.gov 
Fells Abeid Member Regulatory - Local Houston Health Department Houston TX 7138557752 abeid.fells@houstontx.gov 
Olson Kathryn Member Regulatory - Local Washoe County Reno NV kolson@washoecounty.us 

Goscinski Michael Member Industry-Vending

National Automatic 
Merchandising Association 
(NAMA) Arlington VA 732-551-1767 mgoscinski@namanow.org

Gallanis-Politis Bessie Member Industry-Retail Food Starbucks Coffee Corporation Arcadia CA 6263277130 politisfamily@att.net 
Hurysz Alison Member Industry-Retail Food Whole Foods Market SARATOGA SPGS NY 5853011612 Alison.hurysz@wholefoods.com
Kariri Oren Member Industry-Retail Food New Seasons Market Portland OR 15034738715 oren.kariri@newseasonsmarket.com
Strewler Kaycee Member Industry-Support Ecolab Inc. EAGAN MN 651-236-0209 kaycee.strewler@ecolab.com

Clark Jeffrey Member Industry-Support
National Restaurant 
Association Washington DC jclark@restaurant.org

Wijesekera Dilshika Member Industry-Support Instacart Seattle WA 4798793903 dilshika.wijesekera@instacart.com
Kantrowitz Sarah Member Academia Perkins & Will Boston MA 9145230757 sarah.e.kantrowitz@gmail.com
Bonatakis Kristina Member Consumer Red Bank NJ 3478914072 kristinabonatakis@icloud.com

Last Name First Name Position on 
Committee

Constituency Employer City State Phone Email

Otto CDR Jessica FDA Consultant Regulatory - Federal 240-402-1876 Jessica.Otto@fda.hhs.gov
Reddit Dan FDA Alternate Regulatory - Federal 404-253-1265 Joseph.Redditt@fda.hhs.gov
No appointee USDA Consultant Regulatory - Federal 
No appointee CDC Consultant Regulatory - Federal 
Arbizu Tom Alternate Industry-Retail Food  HEB, LP San Antonio TX 0 arbizu.thomas@heb.com
Curto Frank Alternate Industry-Retail Foods  Territory Foods Oldsmar FL 7272361808 frank@territoryfoods.com

Lux Greg Alternate Industry-Retail Food   

Retail Business Services 
supporting The Giant 
Company Carlisle PA 7175541726 glux@retailbusinessservices.com

Ingle Jordan Alternate Industry-Food Service   Ecolab Greensboro NC 0 jordan.ingle@ecolab.com
Michelson Traci Alternate Industry-Food Service McDonald's Corporation THE COLONY TX 2149842802 traci.michelson@us.mcd.com
Oswald Steve Alternate Industry-Retail Food   Wakefern Food Corp. Elizabeth NJ 9085273624 steve.oswald@wakefern.com
Teclaw Stephanie Alternate Industry-Retail Food   Festival Foods De Pere WI 9209643451 steclaw@festfoods.com
Puente Eric Alternate Industry-Retail Foods   Whole Foods Market Austin TX 2193918464 eric.puente@wholefoods.com
Howell Allison Alternate Student - Academia The Ohio State University Columbus OH howell.497@osu.edu
Salinas Sabrina Alternate Regulatory - Local Harris County Public Health Houston TX 832-840-5683 sabrina.salinas@phs.hctx.net 

Committee Name: Council III- Safe Use of Reusable 
Containers

Maximum council committee size is 23 voting members: 1-Chair; 1-Vice Chair; 4-State; 4-Local; 8-Industry; 1-Academia; 1-Consumer; 3-Any constituency with emphasis on expertise; 36 -Non-voting alternates.
Note: Minimum council committee size is 11 (as noted above): 1-Chair; 1-Vice Chair; 1-State; 1-Local; 2-Industry; 1-Academia; 1-Consumer; 3-Any constituency with emphasis on expertise; 

Membership on standing committees is defined by the Executive Board. On all CFP committees, the committee chair, co-chair(s), and vice chair(s) all count towards constituency balance. 
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